
Classificació Equips

2a Fase Base 1 - 5 - E4G

Bellvís

Paveló Municipal

16 i 17 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B1P

1 CG Terrassa A 122,600CAT

ARROYO MUÑOZ, LEYRE 10,200 10,00010,500 41,20010,50054671

NO BLASCO, CAROLINA 10,000 10,10010,600 41,30010,60055240

ROCA HIGUERO, LEIRE 9,900 8,50011,100 40,10010,60057081

32,200 30,100 28,600 31,700

2 AEG Baix Penedes A 117,700CAT

GRABOWSKA , ARIANA 8,900 8,70010,100 37,1009,40057693

SCHROTER ALBA, NINA 10,200 9,6009,900 39,70010,00057334

SMITH , LUNA 9,400 9,40010,100 38,7009,80057714

SMITH , MARTINA 9,300 9,8000,000 29,20010,10057694

30,100 28,900 28,800 29,900

3 Martorell GC A 117,000CAT

CRUZ BOFILL, JULIA 9,100 8,80010,500 38,1009,70057293

DIAZ RAMOS, GALA 9,100 10,10010,200 40,00010,60055208

ESTEVEZ SZIJARTO, LILY 10,000 9,00010,400 38,9009,50057350

31,100 28,200 27,900 29,800

4 GA Sta Coloma CE A 115,900CAT

JIMÉNEZ MANYES, CAYETANA 10,100 9,00011,000 41,20011,10057605

KASYANOVA , NIKA 7,000 7,80010,300 34,5009,40057629

SÁNCHEZ DOMARCO, TELMA 9,500 9,40011,000 40,20010,30057627

32,300 26,600 26,200 30,800

5 GAER A 109,500CAT

MORENO LOPEZ, MAR 9,000 8,9009,900 37,3009,50052310

MORENO LÓPEZ, ONA 8,600 9,10010,000 37,5009,80052269

NOVO ZURITA, MIA 8,100 7,2009,900 34,7009,50054225

29,800 25,700 25,200 28,800

6 Gracia GC A 108,500CAT
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Classificació Equips

2a Fase Base 1 - 5 - E4G

Bellvís

Paveló Municipal

16 i 17 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B1P

CISNEROS REBOLLAR, LUCÍA 9,700 6,20010,100 34,9008,90055033

FIGUEROA MENA, ISABELLA 9,200 7,90010,300 37,60010,20056421

PLASCHKES , ELLIE 9,100 6,40010,000 34,5009,00056480

POZO GONZALEZ, PAULA 8,300 7,7000,000 23,4007,40056409

30,400 28,000 22,000 28,100

7 CG VILANOVA A 107,200CAT

LEÓN RODRIGUEZ, ALMA 8,900 8,10010,200 36,8009,60055713

LEÓN RODRIGUEZ, LUCÍA 8,700 9,6000,000 27,2008,90055712

PÉREZ MONLEON, PAULA 9,500 9,0000,000 27,6009,10053243

SANTOS MENGUAL, CHLOE 9,900 9,80010,300 41,30011,30057158

20,500 28,300 28,400 30,000

8 Sabadell GC A 105,400CAT

CAZORLA CALERO, ABRIL 10,000 8,30010,500 38,80010,00055276

FORTUNA PUIGDOMENECH, JANA 9,600 9,50010,300 39,0009,60057276

SANCHEZ ALSINA, MARIA 8,800 9,5000,000 27,6009,30057093

20,800 28,400 27,300 28,900

9 CG Molins de Rei A 104,000CAT

ANDREU MASSANA, LEIRE 9,100 8,6000,000 26,2008,50057511

HERNÁNDEZ SABBADÍN, ANDREÍNA 6,600 8,20010,300 35,30010,20054927

NAVARRO TORRES, ARLET 8,400 8,8000,000 27,20010,00057512

RODRIGUES NOLETO, MARIA LUIZA 9,000 9,00010,100 38,60010,50057598

20,400 26,500 26,400 30,700

10 CGA Hospitalet A 88,200CAT

ATIENZA PRIETO, IRIS 8,300 7,0000,000 18,5003,20057534

CAMPOY MAYO, NAIRA 9,200 9,60010,700 39,70010,20057278

DIAZ DE VILAFRANCA, LUCIA 9,500 9,4000,000 30,00011,10055282

10,700 27,000 26,000 24,500
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Classificació Equips

2a Fase Base 1 - 5 - E4G

Bellvís

Paveló Municipal

16 i 17 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B2P

1 Wolf CG A 125,900CAT

ARANDA BENAVENTE, MARIA 10,800 10,40011,400 43,40010,80055173

ATOLÍ DÍEZ, DANIELA 10,500 9,80010,200 41,10010,60055175

MATEOS AGUILERA, ABRIL 9,400 8,20011,000 38,60010,00057860

SOJO FIGUERAS, MARTINA 9,700 9,60010,900 40,60010,40053705

33,300 31,000 29,800 31,800

2 CG VILANOVA A 125,000CAT

GRAU MUNNÉ, AINET 11,300 10,10011,100 43,50011,00055331

GUTIÉRREZ PLAZA, LOLA 10,100 7,00011,200 38,90010,60054870

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, VALERIA 10,500 9,60011,000 41,0009,90054910

MAZZEO MINGUELL, GRETA 9,400 8,60010,900 37,8008,90057503

33,300 31,900 28,300 31,500

3 Salt GC A 122,700CAT

MATO XIFRA, CARLOTA 9,900 9,80011,100 40,6009,80054937

ORTIZ MOLINA, NOA 9,600 9,70010,700 39,9009,90052841

PORTELL PUIG, ONA 10,700 10,00010,900 41,60010,00052756

PRADAS BLAZQUEZ, ONA 10,000 9,50010,900 39,9009,50054944

32,900 30,600 29,500 29,700

4 CG Osona A 120,400CAT

COLOM ANGLADA, GINA 9,700 9,80011,300 41,10010,30053715

FLORIDO RUIZ, GAL.LA 9,500 7,40010,200 37,30010,20054583

RIGALL PRAT, ABRIL 9,600 9,60011,000 39,9009,70054796

SAEZ MARCO, LARA 10,500 8,30010,400 37,7008,50054507

32,700 29,800 27,700 30,200

5 CG Vic A 117,100CAT

CALM PARAREDA, NILUH 9,600 8,60011,100 39,80010,50053993

GUERRERO AZAUSTRE, CHLOE 9,900 10,10011,400 41,3009,90052510

ROCA HUESO, JOANA 7,500 7,90010,500 34,7008,80055856

Imprès 20/03/2024 14:00:39



Classificació Equips

2a Fase Base 1 - 5 - E4G

Bellvís

Paveló Municipal

16 i 17 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B2P

TRIOLA GROSS, CLAUDIA 7,100 8,00010,800 35,6009,70052406

33,300 27,000 26,700 30,100

6 CG Esparreguera A 114,100CAT

CABALLERO FANDIÑO, JANA 9,000 7,80011,000 35,7007,90052453

CUÉLLAR INÉS, NAIA 9,200 7,20010,200 34,4007,80054249

ESPARÓ GÓMEZ, MARTINA 10,000 10,00010,900 39,9009,00051702

FERNÁNDEZ GRACIA, ALEJANDRA 8,800 9,90011,000 38,1008,40050366

32,900 28,200 27,700 25,300

7 CG Barcelona A 112,000CAT

APATI , ALIZ 7,900 9,00010,200 35,3008,20053926

DALMAU CASADO, SIRA 9,200 8,60010,600 37,2008,80052205

RAPETTI HIDOINE, ARIADNA 9,800 9,60010,800 39,5009,30052246

31,600 26,900 27,200 26,300

8 CN Granollers A 107,800CAT

BORRAS PARERA, CLAUDIA 8,800 7,80010,700 36,0008,70051566

FIGUEREDO GARCIA, NORA 8,700 7,80010,600 35,6008,50053901

MASÓ ALSINA, ARLET 9,400 7,60010,700 36,2008,50054490

32,000 26,900 23,200 25,700

9 CE Salle Gracia A 104,300CAT

ARTIGAS GARCÍA, ÈRICA 9,100 8,40010,500 35,5007,50057466

PELLA HAUSMANN, AMALIA 8,300 6,00010,100 31,9007,50057721

SÁNCHEZ LAMEDA, CARLOTTA GALILEA 8,200 8,90010,600 36,9009,20057769

31,200 25,600 23,300 24,200

10 AGA Vilassar A 95,900CAT

GONÇALVES CUERVO, KENYA 8,800 7,70010,100 33,8007,20057089

MONTANYÀ BRIONES, AINA 9,400 7,30010,300 32,2005,20057005

RENOM CEPEDA, CLOE 9,300 4,50010,000 29,9006,10058092
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Classificació Equips

2a Fase Base 1 - 5 - E4G
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Paveló Municipal

16 i 17 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B2P

30,400 27,500 19,500 18,500
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Classificació Equips

2a Fase Base 1 - 5 - E4G

Bellvís

Paveló Municipal

16 i 17 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B1G

1 CGA Hospitalet A 117,400CAT

MONTAÑO GUERRERO, BRAYLIN CHONTEL 10,000 10,0009,900 39,5009,60057422

SÁNCHEZ PONS, ARIADNA 9,300 9,4009,700 38,1009,70057418

SERRANO GALLO, LARA 9,500 10,40010,100 39,8009,80055319

29,700 28,800 29,800 29,100

2 GAER A 114,200CAT

ANTÓN GONZÁLEZ, JÚLIA 9,200 10,4009,800 39,3009,90050837

CASAS NAVARRETE, PAULA 8,000 10,0009,300 36,9009,60054287

CORBALÁN CAPEL, AROA 8,700 9,7009,700 37,3009,20052445

FRESNO RODRÍGUEZ, MARTINA 8,700 8,5009,200 35,4009,00051965

28,800 26,600 30,100 28,700

3 C Regina Carmeli A 114,100CAT

BERMEJO HOYO, ALMA 9,300 10,0009,200 38,0009,50057617

ESTEBAN LOMA, ALMA 6,900 9,3009,100 35,1009,80057619

FERRER FALCÓN, VEGA 9,600 9,4009,000 37,8009,80057616

PLANCHART CAÑETE, LLUM 9,300 9,5009,600 37,7009,30057618

27,900 28,200 28,900 29,100

4 Martorell GC A 112,600CAT

ARFAJI BOUNOUADAR, LINA 10,100 8,4009,400 37,2009,30057858

ARIAS BOVE, MARTINA 9,700 8,7009,600 37,9009,90055200

GRAU VICIOSO, VINYET 9,700 9,5009,100 37,5009,20057258

28,100 29,500 26,600 28,400

5 Sabadell GC B 112,300CAT

FERRER ARIZA, EMMA 9,600 8,2009,800 37,0009,40057113

FONOLLERAS MARTINEZ, ABRIL 9,100 9,3009,700 37,4009,30057110

MORA BRAVO, ALEXANDRA 8,700 9,40010,000 37,3009,20055450

TORRES VELASCO, ABRIL 7,800 8,40010,100 35,4009,10057111

29,900 27,400 27,100 27,900
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Classificació Equips

2a Fase Base 1 - 5 - E4G

Bellvís

Paveló Municipal

16 i 17 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B1G

6 CG Olesa A 110,500CAT

GRANADOS COBOS, LAIA 9,500 10,2008,800 38,1009,60054248

ORTEGA PICAZO, EMMA 7,800 9,6009,000 35,7009,30055152

RÁVAGO CORTEL, NATALIA 9,400 9,4009,100 36,7008,80051284

26,900 26,700 29,200 27,700

7 Sabadell GC C 110,400CAT

ARJONA NUÑEZ, JANA 8,000 9,3009,500 36,0009,20057116

CAMPOS ROVIRA, IVET 8,800 8,0009,200 34,9008,90057114

GAVILÀN LORENTE, ONA 8,200 9,1009,300 36,4009,80057136

RODRIGUEZ CATENA, LAIA 9,300 9,4009,100 37,1009,30057190

28,000 26,300 27,800 28,300

8 Gracia GC A 110,200CAT

GUASCH GUIDAZZI, AGATA 7,000 9,0009,500 34,4008,90054069

MASTRULLO , MARTINA 9,200 10,2009,400 38,0009,20056694

TOLEDO COLS, LIA 8,600 9,9009,800 37,8009,50054209

28,700 24,800 29,100 27,600

9 Sabadell GC A 108,500CAT

ALCAINA DIAGO, ARLET 8,000 8,8009,200 35,0009,00057094

CAZORLA CALERO, ADRIANA 9,000 8,6009,400 35,9008,90057112

ZAPATA MONTMANY, BERTA 8,900 9,5009,900 37,6009,30054868

28,500 25,900 26,900 27,200

10 AEG Baix Penedes A 107,400CAT

ARGERICH ROJO, NAIRA 9,800 7,9009,300 36,7009,70057314

MARTINEZ WILLEKENS, IRIS 8,400 9,1009,000 35,5009,00057333

PALLEIRO LABANCA, CATALINA 9,400 7,7008,900 35,2009,20057336

27,200 27,600 24,700 27,900

11 AE Dinasty A 105,500CAT
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Classificació Equips

2a Fase Base 1 - 5 - E4G

Bellvís

Paveló Municipal

16 i 17 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B1G

GARCÍA LÓPEZ, MARTINA 8,300 8,4009,100 35,1009,30057658

IRURTIA ANDRADE, ARLET 9,000 9,2009,300 36,6009,10057748

MORENO RODRÍGUEZ, ANNA 8,300 7,8009,100 33,8008,60057794

27,500 25,600 25,400 27,000

12 CG Osona A 105,400CAT

OJEDA GOMEZ, NOA 9,700 10,2000,000 29,0009,10054669

PAVÓN MARTÍNEZ, ÀFRICA 9,100 9,2009,300 36,8009,20054501

SANCHEZ MADAULA, MARIA 9,600 11,0009,100 39,6009,90054703

18,400 28,400 30,400 28,200

13 AE Pasifae A 100,400CAT

MONJE CHAMIZO, LUCIA 8,100 8,7009,200 34,1008,10058105

SANTIAGO MARTÍ, NOA 7,700 9,2008,600 33,4007,90058107

SERRANOS GARCIA, MIA 6,500 8,5009,300 32,9008,60058108

27,100 22,300 26,400 24,600
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Classificació Equips

2a Fase Base 1 - 5 - E4G

Bellvís

Paveló Municipal

16 i 17 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B2G

1 Salt GC A 125,100CAT

CORDOBA PEDREGOSA, ABRIL 10,600 9,30010,500 40,80010,40052758

GARRIGA DURAN, ALEX 10,100 10,10010,100 41,00010,70052855

PONT MUÑOZ, MARTINA 10,500 9,80011,100 42,10010,70057137

SERRA BATISTA, ABRIL 10,300 9,60010,600 41,10010,60057141

32,200 31,400 29,500 32,000

2 Gracia GC A 124,600CAT

FRESNO MARTIN, MARIA 9,700 9,4009,800 39,20010,30054210

LLONGUERES YESTE, SIENA 9,400 9,10010,400 39,70010,80054211

SATORRA SERRA, ONA 10,000 9,70011,100 41,90011,10054067

SERRA BAS, QUERALT 10,600 9,80011,000 42,40011,00052127

32,500 30,300 28,900 32,900

3 CG Vic A 122,800CAT

CASADEVALL ESTRENJER, NARA 9,900 8,70010,800 40,00010,60046484

DIEZ VALLBONA, BLANCA 8,900 9,20010,600 38,70010,00052091

DOMENECH RODRIGUEZ, ISONA 9,400 9,40010,600 40,30010,90050664

SALA SERRA, ARIADNA 10,300 9,80011,100 42,00010,80051341

32,500 29,600 28,400 32,300

4 CG Terrassa A 122,600CAT

HERNANDEZ LECINA, DANIELA 8,500 9,70010,300 38,80010,30057079

PEREZ LOPEZ, JULIA 10,200 9,60010,700 40,70010,20052817

SALMERON MOLINA, IVET 11,200 10,00010,800 43,10011,10052819

31,800 29,900 29,300 31,600

5 CE Salle Gracia A 121,900CAT

BELLIDO MATEU, IRENE 9,700 9,70010,400 39,7009,90057308

MITJÀ BYSTRUP, VERA 8,900 9,60011,000 40,20010,70055005

PITIC MARTINEZ, ALLEGRA ELENA 9,300 10,00010,600 40,70010,80055103

PLAZA HEREDIA, LEIRE 9,800 9,40010,700 39,90010,00054976
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Paveló Municipal

16 i 17 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B2G

32,300 28,800 29,300 31,500

6 CGA Hospitalet A 121,300CAT

ATIENZA PRIETO, DUNIA 9,600 8,20010,000 38,50010,70055080

GAMBOA MENENDEZ, ITZEL ANDREA 9,800 9,9009,800 40,50011,00052603

PEÑAFIEL BAQUERO, VALENTINA 10,200 9,60010,100 40,60010,70055318

VEINTIMILLA BUSTAMANTE, AINARA 8,200 9,70010,000 37,90010,00057518

30,100 29,600 29,200 32,400

7 Abrera GC A 120,300CAT

ANGULO MARTINEZ, HELENA 10,400 8,00010,500 39,30010,40057538

ARANDA RIBÓ, AINA 9,900 8,9009,800 39,10010,50057536

MAGRANS RUBIO, JULIA 9,500 9,30010,700 40,40010,90052468

SANCHEZ BERTOLIN, ARLET 10,300 8,2009,500 38,90010,90053210

31,000 30,600 26,400 32,300

8 CE SPLIT GYM A 118,100CAT

ALTARRIBA BONIQUET, NINA 9,200 9,70010,800 40,20010,50055188

GARRIGASAIT DELGADO, ABRIL 9,700 8,80010,600 39,30010,20055255

MARTINEZ ESPAÑOL, ABRIL 9,500 8,40010,600 38,60010,10052974

32,000 28,400 26,900 30,800

9 CG VILANOVA A 118,000CAT

ESTRADA FLETA, BERTA 10,900 10,5009,300 41,80011,10052923

FERREIRA ORTEGA, CHLOE 9,600 9,80010,100 38,9009,40055560

MAZZEO MINGUELL, IRENE 8,800 8,9009,200 36,5009,60054901

PRAT GUSPÍ, LIA 7,300 9,0009,600 35,6009,70055765

29,000 29,300 29,300 30,400

10 Sabadell GC A 117,900CAT

GOMIS GIL, JUDIT 9,300 9,4009,900 38,2009,60055271

IAMONICO CORRAL, EMMA 10,300 9,5009,900 40,20010,50055280
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B2G

NOYA GALVAN, MARTINA 10,100 10,1009,600 39,5009,70055275

29,400 29,700 29,000 29,800

11 Sabarca GC A 116,100CAT

COS GUARNIDO, AVRIL 9,800 9,3007,900 37,50010,50057591

RUIZ SIERRA, ELSA 9,900 9,50010,600 39,8009,80055026

VAZQUEZ TUTUSAUS, NIRIT 8,400 9,30010,400 38,80010,70057593

28,900 28,100 28,100 31,000

12 CG Esparreguera A 114,600CAT

FLORES GARCIA, VALERIA 8,600 9,3009,500 38,10010,70054108

GONZÁLEZ BUERA, EMMA 9,400 9,1000,000 29,00010,50054257

SANTIAGO ANGUITA, AINA 7,900 9,70010,000 38,00010,40046001

VAZQUEZ VIVES, IRIA 5,200 7,6009,400 32,70010,50041463

28,900 25,900 28,100 31,700

13 CG EGIBA A 114,500CAT

CAMBRONERO MORENO, CARLA 8,200 8,9009,500 36,70010,10046173

CASALS CORRERO, AINA 7,600 8,8009,400 35,7009,90048192

GAMISANS SERRA, GINA 9,500 8,2009,600 37,1009,80050107

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, JULIA 8,900 9,50010,900 40,00010,70051732

30,000 26,600 27,200 30,700

14 CE Salle Gracia B 112,500CAT

BERNAL RUIZ, VERA 7,900 9,3009,700 36,8009,90057467

MATADOR LOSADA, LLIVIA 8,000 9,10010,100 36,9009,70055002

RODÉS ALBALADEJO, ARLET 8,700 9,5009,200 36,3008,90057457

VIDAL MARTORELL, LIA 8,200 8,10010,500 36,6009,80054891

30,300 24,900 27,900 29,400

15 AGA Vilassar A 111,300CAT

CORRAL DIAZ, LUA 8,600 8,2008,500 34,5009,20055759
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MESSEGUER FAYOS, NAROA 9,400 9,3009,700 37,9009,50054850

MORAGAS MUÑOZ, BETH 7,500 7,7009,200 24,4000,00057003

PASCA HERNANDEZ, IRENE 10,400 9,2009,400 38,2009,20054851

28,300 28,400 26,700 27,900

16 CE Salle Gracia C 110,600CAT

FERNANDEZ RIBÓ, MARINA 8,300 9,6009,800 36,8009,10054860

MALLART DE PABLO, CARLOTA 9,300 9,2009,400 37,4009,50057502

MORARIU , MARIA VANESA 8,800 9,1009,500 36,4009,00055666

28,700 26,400 27,900 27,600

17 CG FEDAC Lleida A 110,000CAT

ARTAL MESULL, ONA 7,200 9,40010,200 37,40010,60052975

MORA PARÉS, ÀNGELA 7,100 8,7008,500 33,4009,10048106

NUÑO VALLÈS, ARAN 6,900 9,3009,500 35,4009,70055332

SANCHEZ MONSÓ, LOLA 6,800 9,1009,400 34,9009,60052971

TRILLO ARTAL, ALBA 8,000 9,5009,600 37,0009,90052960

29,300 22,300 28,200 30,200

18 GAER B 104,200CAT

CABRERA MORENO, IRENE 4,200 7,0008,900 29,6009,50050806

CALERO GARCÍA, EIRA 8,500 6,7008,700 33,2009,30056520

MEDINA LOPEZ, ADRIANA 8,100 7,7009,500 34,3009,00048802

ROURA CABEZAS, ARIADNA 8,000 8,00010,700 35,6008,90054393

29,100 24,600 22,700 27,800

19 AGA Vilassar B 94,300CAT

GARAY GIL, SARA 8,500 8,4008,600 34,5009,00057115

HERRERO MONEO, LAIA 4,500 6,8008,300 28,0008,40054587

SANTOS LASHMANOVA, SOPHIA 7,800 6,9008,300 31,8008,80054785

25,200 20,800 22,100 26,200

Imprès 20/03/2024 14:00:34
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B3P

1 AEG Baix Penedes A 115,000CAT

CAÑAS ESCRIBANO, LAURA 9,700 9,80011,100 40,3009,70055217

KARTELE GYADAYAN, MARIAM 8,600 8,00010,500 36,7009,60055223

LOPEZ AGUIRRE, ABRIL 9,100 7,6009,900 35,4008,80055139

MARTIN LARA, AFRICA 9,000 8,90010,300 37,5009,30055143

31,900 27,800 26,700 28,600

2 CG Osona A 114,700CAT

COMA FARRÉS, LAIA 7,500 8,20010,300 35,0009,00051806

CUGURA ARIMANY, JULIA 8,700 10,30011,400 39,7009,30053362

PUJOLAR FERRER, IONA 8,600 6,10010,400 33,6008,50051816

REIG VENTOLA, ARLET 9,400 9,4009,800 38,3009,70053520

32,100 26,700 27,900 28,000

3 Wolf CG A 114,600CAT

ANGUITA MOLINA, ANDREA 8,500 10,40010,300 38,6009,40053100

FERNANDEZ FIGUEROA, CLOE 7,900 10,3000,000 27,4009,20055256

MATA VILLASOL, GISELE 9,800 7,10010,500 35,5008,10055172

PEÑA JIMENEZ, LEYRE 7,900 8,50010,800 36,2009,00051316

31,600 26,200 29,200 27,600

4 GAER A 111,400CAT

FERNÁNDEZ LLAMAS, AINA 7,600 6,0009,900 33,60010,10054035

MADRIGAL NAVAS, ELENA 8,100 9,00011,100 37,8009,60050833

SÁNCHEZ DE NUCCI, RAQUEL 8,400 9,10011,200 38,80010,10051914

SELFA FERNÁNDEZ, MARTA 5,600 6,90010,000 32,3009,80050792

32,300 24,100 25,000 30,000

5 CG Molins de Rei A 111,300CAT

GARCIA NGUEMA, OLIVIA 8,900 9,90010,700 38,7009,20054956

ROCA PARAREDA, AHINARA 5,700 10,3009,900 34,5008,60052964

RODRÍGUEZ ROCH, ANDREA 7,700 8,70010,300 35,6008,90052963
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RODRÍGUEZ ROCH, PAULA 7,500 9,10010,200 35,2008,40054917

31,200 24,100 29,300 26,700

6 CE Sants Gimnastic A 100,900CAT

FLETA CASAS, AINA 7,400 7,0009,800 32,5008,30057961

LARRAÑAGA MARTÍN, AINA 8,800 9,20010,000 37,1009,10055512

PONT LOPEZ, ERIKA 5,200 8,1008,800 31,3009,20055507

28,600 21,400 24,300 26,600

7 CN Granollers A 96,800CAT

ROSSET VILA, CARLA 8,700 9,60010,000 36,4008,10053909

RUIZ DE VELASCO LÓPEZ, BLANCA 7,100 6,0009,600 31,3008,60055917

SERRA TORTAJADA, ARLET 5,000 5,5009,600 29,1009,00056105

29,200 20,800 21,100 25,700

8 CE TAGYM A 92,600CAT

FERNANDEZ MARIN, ELAINE 7,700 6,8009,700 32,2008,00054514

GÓMEZ FERNANDEZ, MIA 8,500 8,60011,000 37,3009,20054578

GONZALEZ CAMPOS, THAIS 9,100 7,3000,000 23,1006,70054508

20,700 25,300 22,700 23,900

9 CG Molins de Rei B 85,300CAT

GONZÁLEZ RILLO, ABRIL 7,400 5,8009,600 31,2008,40057576

KILANI NEFZAQUI, OMAIMA 7,500 8,10010,000 34,6009,00055204

TAVEIRA DE MELO MOREIRA, RAFAELA 4,100 4,1008,800 19,5002,50057648

28,400 19,000 18,000 19,900
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1 GA Sta Coloma CE A 118,500CAT

BARRAGAN TIRADO, SOFIA 9,900 10,5009,800 40,1009,90047092

CABET BELKAYDI, NAYLAH 9,500 10,3009,400 39,20010,00053008

LOPEZ HERRERO, LAIA 9,600 9,9009,600 38,7009,60053004

RODDRIGUEZ MONTERO, EVA 6,300 10,4009,200 34,9009,00053005

28,800 29,000 31,200 29,500

2 Salt GC A 117,600CAT

BORONAT GARCIA, MARIONA 9,700 8,5009,400 35,9008,30054909

ESPUÑA MIR, LAIA 10,300 10,5009,600 39,8009,40054908

LUCENA JIMENEZ, IRIA 9,800 9,9009,900 38,4008,80051375

XIFRA MUÑOZ, ELNA 10,600 10,7009,600 39,4008,50055273

29,100 30,700 31,100 26,700

3 AEG Olot A 117,500CAT

LLERAS RICH, ENIA 10,300 9,1009,700 38,7009,60055065

ROCA COLOMER, CARLA 9,400 10,8009,500 39,1009,40049063

SOLÉ BARTRINA, CLÀUDIA 10,100 10,70010,100 39,7008,80051805

29,300 29,800 30,600 27,800

4 CG Vic A 115,600CAT

DIBS DAUD BELTRAN, NOA 7,900 8,3009,600 35,3009,50049006

MARMOL FREIXANET, ADRIANA 10,300 10,0009,400 38,4008,70041596

MORATO RABASSA, AINA 10,300 10,7009,800 40,0009,20054520

VERDAGUER PARAREDA, BETLEM 8,800 9,0009,200 36,0009,00052048

28,800 29,400 29,700 27,700

5 CG Mataro A 115,400CAT

CAMPS DE CIRIA, MARTINA 8,800 10,8009,200 38,90010,10054997

FONSECA MUÑOZ, LIA 9,300 9,8009,100 37,5009,30054996

PEDRET ROVIRA, NURIA 6,900 9,7009,500 35,2009,10054998

SANTIAGO MONTEAGUDO, ANNA 8,800 10,4009,400 38,60010,00052632
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28,100 26,900 31,000 29,400

5 CG VILANOVA A 115,400CAT

LEMBERGER BITTERLING, OLIVIA 10,700 9,0009,400 39,10010,00054934

NICOLÀS ZAMORA, ISONA 5,300 9,3009,700 31,6007,30057582

SANS MORENO, EDITH 9,300 10,7009,800 39,6009,80050110

VELO , ADELE 9,300 9,2009,800 36,1007,80053162

29,300 29,300 29,200 27,600

7 C Regina Carmeli A 115,300CAT

BOSCH CARVAJAL, DANIELA 9,900 10,2009,400 38,4008,90053214

FERRERAS LORENZO, EMMA 8,400 9,8009,000 36,0008,80053220

GARCÍA VALDERRAMA, ALICIA 9,700 9,6009,100 37,5009,10055370

MEDINA GONZALEZ, IRENE 10,700 10,5008,800 39,0009,00053216

27,500 30,300 30,500 27,000

8 Abrera GC A 113,800CAT

ALONSO CANO, MARTINA 8,900 9,0009,100 35,8008,80055151

BORREGUERO ÁLVAREZ, DANIELA 10,100 8,9009,200 35,5007,30049516

LAZO COB , AINA 10,000 10,2009,400 38,4008,80051142

LOPEZ GRANADOS, MARTINA 10,400 9,8000,000 29,2009,00057540

27,700 30,500 29,000 26,600

9 CG Esparreguera A 112,900CAT

CABALLERO FANDIÑO, NAGORE 9,100 10,1009,600 37,0008,20052452

MORAN FAUSTE, IARA 8,600 10,1009,500 37,2009,00049350

SANCHEZ OLLE, AINA 10,200 10,5009,600 38,7008,40046580

28,700 27,900 30,700 25,600

10 CG Barcelona A 111,500CAT

CICCARELLI DOMENECH, JANA 7,400 7,4009,300 32,1008,00053399

ESPINOSA SANTOLARIA, CLOE 9,400 9,5009,300 37,5009,30056311
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PEÑA NAVARRO, LAIA 9,000 10,2009,500 38,3009,60055748

PEÑARANDA RODRIGUEZ, IVETTE 7,100 9,3009,500 35,4009,50048974

28,300 25,800 29,000 28,400

11 CE Salle Gracia A 111,300CAT

CASAS ESPOT, PAULA 8,800 9,9009,200 35,6007,70054879

DE LUCA VERA, INES 8,000 10,7009,700 37,7009,30054889

PEREZ PLATAS, IRENE 8,700 9,3008,800 34,2007,40052653

SCHOENGUT ARNEZ, HELEN DAFNE 9,600 10,6009,400 37,3007,70051366

28,300 27,100 31,200 24,700

12 CG Osona A 110,900CAT

DARDANO VERDAGUER, MARTINA 6,200 9,5009,200 33,7008,80053356

ELICES AGUILERA, MAIA 7,500 8,4009,300 34,1008,90053357

FREIXA PEIX, BRUNA 10,200 10,3009,800 39,6009,30053376

NOGUE PEÑA, MARTINA 8,500 9,0009,500 36,1009,10046324

28,600 26,200 28,800 27,300

13 CG EGIBA A 110,700CAT

DEL SAR BATANES, ALEXIA 9,700 10,2009,600 38,5009,00050623

GARCIA PEDRAGOSA, AINA 7,200 8,3009,500 34,4009,40036293

MARQUEZ DÍAZ, BERTA 8,600 8,5009,500 36,3009,70053122

SALA SALA, ADALES 7,100 9,7009,600 34,0007,60053784

28,700 25,500 28,400 28,100

14 CGA Hospitalet A 109,700CAT

ADAN FERNANDEZ, VALERIA 10,000 9,5009,200 38,1009,40050604

PIÑEIRO MONFORT, CANDELA 9,700 9,8009,600 38,1009,00052602

SABBANI SABBANI, LEILA 5,300 9,7009,400 33,5009,10051543

28,200 25,000 29,000 27,500

15 CE TAGYM A 109,700CAT

Imprès 20/03/2024 14:00:46



Classificació Equips

2a Fase Base 1 - 5 - E4G

Bellvís

Paveló Municipal

16 i 17 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B3M

CUENCA TRENADO, CHLOÉ 7,800 9,3009,500 35,3008,70054513

MARTINEZ VALDERRAMA, NICOLE 8,900 10,3009,600 38,5009,70054570

ROCA GONZALEZ, ÈLIA 7,900 9,9009,400 35,9008,70052620

28,500 24,600 29,500 27,100

16 AE Pasifae A 108,800CAT

CORDERO DIAZ, NOA 9,000 10,2009,400 37,5008,90051329

JAUNASSE , MAELLE 10,000 8,8009,800 37,7009,10052967

STUPINEAN , DESSIRE 8,300 7,9009,300 33,6008,10051533

28,500 27,300 26,900 26,100

17 CGA Porqueres A 108,700CAT

CASAS MONTAÑEZ, ÀRIA 8,700 10,5009,100 37,6009,30052703

FRUTOS CEPERO, GINA 5,800 8,8008,500 30,3007,20052701

LOPEZ VIDO, AMELIA 8,600 8,4009,800 35,3008,50052728

LOZANO MOYA, BETH 7,600 9,9008,200 35,1009,40054985

27,400 24,900 29,200 27,200

18 CG Lleida A 108,000CAT

CARDENAS GUTIERREZ, NOA 6,700 9,7008,900 33,9008,60054878

MUÑOZ BALCELLS, ELNA 6,600 10,4009,700 36,2009,50054952

PUIG-GROS VIDAL, ARES 9,300 9,3009,600 35,4007,20055125

SUSANA BRISIU, PATRICIA 6,800 9,8009,500 34,5008,40055091

28,800 22,800 29,900 26,500

19 Sabadell GC A 107,000CAT

CASELLAS BARCELÓ, CLOÉ 9,100 10,0009,500 37,6009,00049807

GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍNEZ, NAOMI 7,500 9,6009,600 34,9008,20050849

RIBA AGUT, EDDA 6,800 9,5009,300 34,5008,90041204

SOLDEVILA ESPEJO, CLAUDIA 6,100 6,4009,200 29,9008,20057191

28,400 23,400 29,100 26,100
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20 CG Olesa A 104,900CAT

GALVEZ YESTE, JUDITH 6,900 7,5008,200 31,0008,40048432

MUÑOZ GONZÁLEZ, JARA 6,900 10,3008,800 34,4008,40048883

NEVOT CAMPOS, ADA 7,800 9,9008,700 34,9008,50040059

SANCHEZ ANGLADA, MARTINA 8,700 7,3009,800 35,4009,60046038

27,300 23,400 27,700 26,500

21 Club Gymrock A 103,200CAT

CURULLA BARRIONUEVO, PAULA 6,600 9,2009,700 32,9007,40053028

SANCHEZ CARO, ALBA 7,900 9,4008,900 34,9008,70057351

SANCHEZ HIDALGO, LEIRE 8,300 9,6009,500 35,4008,00053175

28,100 22,800 28,200 24,100

22 CE INEF-Lleida A 100,000CAT

ABILLÁ ALMANSA, MAR 6,200 8,4009,700 33,6009,30057924

ARESTE SOSA, BLAU 6,400 8,3008,700 31,3007,90057928

GALITO , INGRID 1,700 7,9009,200 26,8008,00057925

GASCON MAURI, TÀNIA 6,400 9,3009,600 34,5009,20057926

28,500 19,000 26,000 26,500

23 CE Salle Gracia B 99,400CAT

CASTRILLO MONGE, ALEXANDRA 6,200 10,1009,100 32,5007,10054951

DANIEL COLOM, AMÀLIA 6,000 7,6009,300 30,1007,20057204

GIMENO REGO, SOFIA 7,900 8,5009,100 32,4006,90050044

LORENZO PAGLIARULO, NARA 8,400 7,2008,500 33,0008,90057496

27,500 22,500 26,200 23,200

24 GAER A 98,700CAT

CORTÉS NISA, SINDY 5,100 6,6008,600 27,1006,80052521

FAID CARMONA, ANA LEILA 6,900 9,0008,400 33,0008,70053678

MASSANA PORCUNA, CLARA 6,300 8,4008,800 31,5008,00040755

MULERO SÁNCHEZ, CHLOE 8,700 8,2009,300 34,0007,80052280
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26,700 21,900 25,600 24,500

25 CG Barcelona B 97,400CAT

CANAAN CHAVEZ, EILYN ISABELLA 5,800 8,6008,500 28,9006,00053124

CARCELLER NEGREDO, CARLA 6,400 8,4009,200 32,4008,40054151

HOEN VAZQUEZ, IRIA 8,500 9,3009,900 36,1008,40052363

27,600 20,700 26,300 22,800

26 AE Dinasty A 95,400CAT

ARILLA VICO, ARIADNA 5,800 9,0009,300 31,2007,10057661

ARILLA VICO, EDURNE 5,500 9,6009,300 31,8007,40057662

MOLINERO MOYA, JUDIT 4,800 8,8009,100 29,1006,40055408

NAQUI TIRADO, MARTINA 5,600 10,3009,000 32,3007,40055409

27,700 16,900 28,900 21,900

27 AE Sta Eulalia A 77,800CAT

FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, MARIA 4,300 8,0008,800 28,7007,60052675

GARCIA MIRA, EMMA 1,600 8,0008,600 25,2007,00057199

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, ELSA 4,200 6,5007,900 23,9005,30054842

25,300 10,100 22,500 19,900
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1 Anoia CG A 125,800CAT

GUITIAN CID, LUA 9,700 9,70011,800 41,1009,90030653

ROSET FORN, ONA 10,200 9,80011,900 41,90010,00053040

VIVES GARRETA, ARLET 10,700 10,20011,700 42,80010,20050015

35,400 30,600 29,700 30,100

2 Training Guinardo A 122,300CAT

DIAZ FERNANDEZ, ONA 7,700 9,70012,000 39,3009,90057218

HERRERA BARJAU, JULIA 10,400 8,80011,700 40,7009,80052635

JULIÀ CANO, XENIA 9,300 9,10011,400 39,80010,00052634

MORENO BARRADAS, CLAUDIA 10,200 7,50011,300 38,7009,70052633

35,100 29,900 27,600 29,700

3 CG Olesa A 119,800CAT

AGUSTI LINARES, ONA 8,700 8,80011,800 39,0009,70041067

ESQUERDO VELÁZQUEZ, ANNA 9,400 9,40011,500 40,2009,90054214

FRANCISCO CORDERO, MARTINA 8,800 8,70010,900 37,0008,60035826

PICON MARTINEZ, LUCIA 10,100 9,10011,600 40,5009,70040689

34,900 28,300 27,300 29,300

4 Training Guinardo B 118,800CAT

PRATS GARCIA, MARIA 8,900 8,50010,700 38,40010,30054877

PUIG MARCOS, ARAN 9,400 10,00011,500 40,8009,90054990

QUESADA MARTIN, IRIS 8,700 9,10011,800 38,5008,90054989

SALA GUIXA, RITA 9,100 7,50010,900 36,9009,40046955

34,200 27,400 27,600 29,600

5 GAER A 118,800CAT

GARCÍA CABEZAS, CARLA 8,300 9,20010,400 37,3009,40050876

HUARTE CAÑIZARES, AINA 9,200 9,80010,900 39,8009,90053982

MASSANA PORCUNA, CARLA 9,900 10,00011,400 40,3009,00035957

YLLA POCH, MARINA 8,500 9,00011,600 36,6007,50035889
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33,900 27,600 29,000 28,300

6 CE Salle Gracia A 118,500CAT

FERRAN LLADO, ETNA 8,700 9,80011,800 40,0009,70050651

HERNÁNDEZ GAY, NOA 9,400 9,40011,200 39,6009,60054016

NOGUÉS AHARONIAN, SOFIA MARAL 9,300 9,30011,300 38,5008,60055079

PICÓ LUIS, HEIDI 8,300 6,40011,400 34,9008,80054975

34,500 27,400 28,500 28,100

7 AE Casp A 117,900CAT

BOTA GUALLO, EROLA 8,200 8,90011,100 37,7009,50055501

LAFUENTE RODRIGUEZ, ALEXIA 9,400 9,20011,700 39,8009,50049285

MALSCH PEREZ, EILEEN 9,700 9,00011,900 40,4009,80049339

34,700 27,300 27,100 28,800

8 Sabadell GC A 116,100CAT

GEVORGYAN HOVSEPYAN, MARIA 7,900 8,80011,300 37,3009,30051105

MARCH CASTELLSEGUE, EMMA 7,200 9,20011,200 37,0009,40057139

PEREZ MANZANO, MARIA 9,800 7,50010,600 37,2009,30057142

PINO REDONDO, CARLA 9,200 9,30011,200 39,2009,50051107

33,700 26,900 27,300 28,200

9 CE SPLIT GYM B 115,800CAT

BOSCH LOPEZ, MARTINA 8,700 8,30011,200 38,1009,90049720

GUSART SERRA, AINA 8,800 8,40011,500 37,5008,80055250

LARROYA TOVAR, MARTINA 9,200 10,00011,100 40,2009,90049761

33,800 26,700 26,700 28,600

10 CG VILANOVA A 113,800CAT

LOPEZ MONTILLA, VERA 9,700 9,00011,200 38,3008,40055081

STROBL , PHILIPPA 10,000 7,30011,600 38,4009,50055003

TERRADA MARTIN, NOA 9,600 8,00010,900 37,1008,60053658
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33,700 29,300 24,300 26,500

11 CG Osona A 113,200CAT

MARIN MARTINEZ, SARA 8,400 9,20011,900 38,0008,50056811

MORENO PUJOL, GEMMA 8,900 9,40011,800 39,0008,90056700

PUERTAS LOPEZ, VERA 8,100 8,60010,200 36,2009,30054567

33,900 25,400 27,200 26,700

12 CE Salle Gracia B 112,800CAT

GONZALES-VIGIL DE QUESADA, AINHOA 9,800 6,50011,700 37,7009,70057491

PIERANTOZZI , MIA 9,400 10,00011,700 39,1008,00054993

SALVIATO CRUZ, MARTINA 9,300 6,90011,200 36,0008,60055117

34,600 28,500 23,400 26,300

13 CE SPLIT GYM A 112,100CAT

CARBALLAR FOIXENCH, ONA 9,300 9,10011,500 39,4009,50036863

ESTRADA AGUILAR, ARLET 7,600 8,90011,600 37,1009,00049760

VALLRIBERA ROJO, ONA 6,300 9,50011,400 35,6008,40026113

34,500 23,200 27,500 26,900

14 Training Guinardo C 108,200CAT

CASADO SALIDO, ANDREA 9,200 8,60011,100 37,7008,80057216

RODRIGUEZ CASSANI, ARIADNA 8,300 8,90010,700 35,9008,00057217

SANCHEZ SANTOS, JANA 7,600 5,60011,700 34,6009,70057219

33,500 25,100 23,100 26,500

15 CG Osona B 107,500CAT

COSTA XARLES, MARIA 6,800 7,50011,300 34,8009,20049082

ROLDAN SALA, GINA 8,300 7,70010,700 36,4009,70053255

TRUJILLO GUELL, ABRIL 7,800 8,40010,700 36,3009,40049079

32,700 22,900 23,600 28,300
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1 Salt GC A 122,800CAT

GALVEZ SANCHEZ, IVETTE 10,200 10,00011,400 41,4009,80050907

GARZON GAMERO, GRETA 10,500 9,70010,900 40,3009,20052776

SANCHEZ MOLINA, ADA 10,400 8,60011,300 40,40010,10050909

VELA GONZÁLEZ, MARIA 10,100 7,30011,400 38,2009,40050932

34,100 31,100 28,300 29,300

2 AEG Baix Penedes A 122,000CAT

ARCOS CARRETERO, AINARA 10,800 9,60011,000 40,7009,30052651

HONRUBIA ABAD, ANAIS 10,300 10,20011,100 41,60010,00051012

KARTELE GYADAYAN, HRIPSIME 9,400 9,70010,700 39,5009,70052664

SANCHEZ GARCIA, MARINA 9,600 8,80010,200 37,2008,60054978

32,800 30,700 29,500 29,000

3 CG Molins de Rei A 121,400CAT

ALUJAS GARCIA, LIA 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,00052616

MARTÍ RIBA, AINA 10,500 8,70011,200 40,3009,90054924

ROPERO LOPEZ, PATRICIA 9,900 9,50011,100 40,1009,60052619

TORRES PARRILLA, BERTA 10,600 9,80011,000 41,0009,60052638

33,300 31,000 28,000 29,100

4 CE Salle Gracia A 120,400CAT

CHERTA CLAVERO, VALENTINA 10,700 7,50011,100 38,7009,40053023

LORCA CROSAS, MIA 9,900 9,80011,200 39,8008,90051343

ORTEGA PÉREZ, EMMA 9,600 9,40010,900 38,7008,80051181

ROLANDO ARRANZ, NORA 10,100 9,00011,100 40,0009,80050021

33,400 30,700 28,200 28,100

5 CG Sant Boi A 120,000CAT

ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, CANDELA 10,200 9,00011,000 39,9009,70050232

ROMERO CABALLERO, DANAE 9,900 8,30011,400 38,8009,20051615

VILLEGAS CUBAS, SOFIA 10,500 10,10011,100 41,3009,60043713
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Paveló Municipal

16 i 17 de març

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4P

33,500 30,600 27,400 28,500

6 CE Salle Gracia B 119,600CAT

HUERTAS JIMENEZ, LIA 9,000 8,60011,300 38,4009,50047109

NOWOSIELSKA , POLA 9,600 8,70010,900 38,2009,00053021

SALA MERLANO, INÉS 10,100 9,90011,000 40,4009,40054977

XUFRÉ YUS, MARIONA 9,900 9,50011,100 40,1009,60052130

33,400 29,600 28,100 28,500

7 Sabadell GC A 119,600CAT

DE LA TORRE MUNILL, MARIA 9,900 9,70010,400 39,4009,40054866

FORTUNA PUIGDOMENECH, JÚLIA 10,000 8,80011,000 39,2009,40057269

NICOLAS NUÑEZ, LAIA 10,600 10,40010,800 41,0009,20055432

32,200 30,500 28,900 28,000

8 CG Lleida A 119,400CAT

BELLMUNT VAZQUEZ, MARTA 8,500 8,50011,100 37,7009,60054955

BOSCH DELAFUENTE, MARIONA 10,000 8,30010,700 38,4009,40054941

CORTES BALART, BLAU 9,900 9,20011,200 40,0009,70054939

ROMERO CLOSA, NICOLE 10,100 9,70011,000 39,5008,70054949

33,300 30,000 27,400 28,700

9 CGE Les Moreres A 117,800CAT

ECENARRO VIDAL, MARTINA 10,100 9,20011,200 40,0009,50052686

GONZALEZ CAMPOS, CAROLINA 9,900 5,60010,800 35,9009,60052688

LINARES SILVESTRE, DANIELA 10,700 6,40011,100 38,0009,80051059

MORAGAS VIVAS, DANIELA 10,800 8,00011,300 39,7009,60052712

33,600 31,600 23,600 29,000

10 Gracia GC A 117,800CAT

FUSTER KHALERT, LUA 10,300 8,80011,100 40,40010,20052148

MURILLO STEFANKOVA, OLIVIA 10,000 9,90010,200 39,8009,70048976

Imprès 20/03/2024 14:01:06



Classificació Equips

2a Fase Base 1 - 5 - E4G

Bellvís
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B4P

SANCHEZ SPINOLA, ADA 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,00046854

TERES AZARIAN, MATHILDA 8,900 9,40010,500 37,6008,80048824

31,800 29,200 28,100 28,700

11 CGA Hospitalet A 117,600CAT

ESTELLER GOMEZ, NOA 9,700 8,50011,100 38,0008,70052601

MOLAS PELFORT, LIA 10,800 9,10010,700 39,9009,30052623

MURILLO QUIROZ, SOFIA 10,400 9,30011,200 39,7008,80052597

33,000 30,900 26,900 26,800

12 C Regina Carmeli A 117,400CAT

HERRERO MARTÍNEZ, ÉRIKA 9,200 7,40010,800 35,6008,20053217

MARTÍNEZ ASCÓN, ABRIL 10,100 7,70010,600 37,2008,80053219

RODRIGUEZ NIETO, ELBA 10,500 8,90011,200 39,6009,00053215

VARGAS NAVARRO, ALMA 9,700 10,10010,600 40,40010,00053218

32,600 30,300 26,700 27,800

13 CGE Les Moreres B 116,200CAT

BLANCO-CHATAING RODRIGUEZ, SOPHIA 10,200 9,10011,200 39,4008,90051336

MARSELLACH RODON, ONA 9,500 7,90010,800 37,3009,10057393

NAVARRO MORENO, MIA 8,900 9,20011,100 38,9009,70051060

ROSALES BRITO, SARA 7,700 7,00010,900 35,0009,40057620

33,200 28,600 26,200 28,200

14 Gracia GC B 115,800CAT

CASCO ALVARIÑAS, LAIA 9,900 9,30011,000 39,2009,00046157

MARTINEZ ARVELO, ISABELLA 10,100 8,70010,500 37,6008,30046116

OCARIS FIGUEIRA, FABIANA 10,500 9,00010,800 39,0008,70051673

32,300 30,500 27,000 26,000

15 CE Sants Gimnastic A 115,800CAT

ALEGRET ALBO, EVA 8,200 8,70010,900 37,3009,50055505
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B4P

EGOZCUE ZAPATERO, ALBA 9,200 8,10011,000 37,5009,20055504

EL AFIA FABREGA, NOUR 9,000 9,70011,100 39,2009,40055499

HADEEB CAPDEVILA, NOOR 9,700 8,40010,600 37,7009,00057967

33,000 27,900 26,800 28,100

15 GAER A 115,800CAT

FERNANDEZ ITURBE, GINA MARIA 8,400 8,70010,500 36,4008,80048833

FRESNO RODRIGUEZ, AINA 10,500 8,90011,400 39,7008,90048486

MOLINUEVO VALENCIA, NOA 10,200 9,80010,200 39,7009,50048899

32,100 29,100 27,400 27,200

17 CGE Les Moreres C 111,600CAT

DURAN FERRES, CLARA 10,100 7,30010,300 36,0008,30057357

KOEPF , SARAH 10,000 5,80011,000 36,1009,30054779

LUNDMAN PEPIO, MALENA 9,000 6,20010,900 35,8009,70052691

SAYDMAN TEMERUN, AVRIL 7,600 8,60010,600 35,7008,90057622

32,500 29,100 22,100 27,900

18 CG Lleida B 111,400CAT

CABALLERO CARBELO, DANIELA 8,700 7,00010,900 35,2008,60054950

SANMARTIN ROJAS, NOA 9,800 9,60010,700 38,5008,40051714

ZABALA ANGUITA, NOA 9,700 8,10010,800 37,7009,10052784

32,400 28,200 24,700 26,100

19 CG Mataro A 110,600CAT

GINDRE PARERA, HAIZEA 7,400 6,20010,700 31,9007,60052779

MONTASELL CASTELLSAGUER, ARLET 9,000 9,90010,800 38,9009,20051692

MORA BRUGUERA , ANNA 10,600 9,30010,300 39,8009,60051686

31,800 27,000 25,400 26,400

20 CE Sants Gimnastic B 107,800CAT

FELIX MELIAN, ELIA 9,300 6,50010,000 34,0008,20055509
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Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4P

MARTINEZ OBACH, CLAUDIA 9,000 8,60010,400 36,9008,90057962

PRATDESABA CASANOVA, JULIA 9,300 6,90010,700 36,2009,30055506

SIERRA BOLEA, MARTINA 9,000 5,80010,700 33,5008,00057959

31,800 27,600 22,000 26,400

21 CN Granollers A 106,300CAT

DURAN BUJ, CRISTINA 9,000 10,20010,400 38,9009,30052049

FONT FONTSECA, ATZUR 8,300 6,40010,900 34,2008,60053899

RODRIGUEZ GIL, ELISSENDA 7,800 5,80010,800 33,2008,80052414

32,100 25,100 22,400 26,700

22 AE Dinasty A 105,400CAT

FUSTER GONZÁLEZ, GINA 8,800 6,20010,700 33,7008,00055405

GARCÍA LÓPEZ, ARIADNA 8,400 5,30011,000 32,9008,20055394

LÓPEZ PÉREZ, AINA 9,500 8,90010,900 38,8009,50055404

32,600 26,700 20,400 25,700

23 CG Barcelona A 75,500CAT

BERTONE KOATZ, ABRIL 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,00051581

CAMPS CUENCA, ABRIL 9,900 8,10011,000 37,7008,70051545

NAKANO , KINAKO 10,400 8,10010,800 37,8008,50046448

21,800 20,300 16,200 17,200
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B4M

1 Salt GC A 121,900CAT

BUENO ODOÑO, MARTINA 10,200 7,70011,600 38,2008,70046801

NOGAREDA PÉREZ, BERTA 10,100 7,90011,800 39,2009,40049480

TELECHEA RENART, JANA 11,000 9,60011,400 41,1009,10046806

VILA GELADA, XENIA 10,500 9,90011,700 41,3009,20046838

35,100 31,700 27,400 27,700

2 CG Sant Boi A 118,600CAT

ANGULO MORENO, ALEXANDRA 9,800 9,00011,400 39,2009,00042637

ESTRADA BRIZ, ELENA 9,400 8,60011,400 37,6008,20029832

GORBLIUK , VARVARA 10,500 9,60011,300 40,5009,10043454

RIERA PEGUERO, SOFIA MARIE 9,900 7,30011,500 37,5008,80053258

34,300 30,200 27,200 26,900

3 AEG Olot A 116,200CAT

COSTA CUFI, HELENA 9,400 8,00011,500 38,1009,20046224

GIL COROMINA, JANA 9,600 6,80011,100 37,0009,50045188

MASIAS PARAREDA, BRUNA 10,200 10,20011,600 41,1009,10046244

34,200 29,200 25,000 27,800

4 CG Olesa A 116,100CAT

FERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ, SARA 10,200 7,20011,400 37,2008,40048514

NAVARRO BANQUE, LAURA 10,300 8,70011,500 39,3008,80030603

PAULS CAÑADILLAS, IONA 9,100 6,00010,700 33,9008,10036211

SOARES GARCIA, GRAZIELE 10,600 9,00011,600 39,6008,40046583

34,500 31,100 24,900 25,600

5 Sabarca GC A 114,600CAT

MARTINEZ CORRAL, ALBA 9,800 8,20011,300 38,5009,20042104

MOLINA IÑIGO, INES 9,300 8,10011,000 37,0008,60031828

SANS CASTRO, CARLA 9,300 9,60011,200 39,1009,00036845

33,500 28,400 25,900 26,800
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B4M

6 CG Osona A 114,500CAT

ANGLADA DALMAU, KIARA 9,500 7,10010,900 36,5009,00053539

CASAS VILA, JANA 8,700 6,4009,000 32,4008,30053544

LLONGARRIU MASSEGUR, CARLA 10,500 8,80011,400 39,8009,10051810

PEREZ COLOMER, IRINA 10,000 8,90011,000 37,3007,40049081

33,300 30,000 24,800 26,400

7 CG Vic A 114,500CAT

GENERO ZAPATA, GALA 8,800 8,40011,200 37,6009,20046444

ROCA GOMEZ, ARAN 9,800 6,40011,400 35,7008,10040854

SALARICH GODOY, IRENE 9,500 7,20010,900 36,4008,80045207

SOLER COMERMA, ESTEL 10,100 8,40011,500 39,0009,00045327

34,100 29,400 24,000 27,000

8 CGA Hospitalet A 111,600CAT

ALFARANO , LEIRE 10,000 8,80011,500 39,0008,70049561

ALONSO FARRÉ, ELSA 8,700 5,40011,200 34,2008,90052607

NAVARRO LOZADA, LINA MARIA 9,700 8,20011,300 38,4009,20051477

34,000 28,400 22,400 26,800
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1 CG VILANOVA A 122,700CAT

ALMIRALL ROMA, ALBA 9,900 9,80010,800 40,60010,10046703

DOMINGUEZ BARES, PAULA 9,800 9,20010,400 38,9009,50054799

MIRET ALVAREZ, NAHIA 9,700 9,50011,400 41,30010,70050001

PASCUAL PANERO, NEREA 9,500 9,90011,200 40,5009,90036704

33,400 29,400 29,200 30,700

2 CG Bergueda A 122,500CAT

AVILÉS ARTIGAS, GINA 10,000 9,50011,300 41,60010,80052924

BARTOLO CASALS, NEU 9,700 10,10011,500 41,60010,30041992

PONS ASCON, JULIA 9,000 8,5009,800 37,40010,10042099

ROCA ESCRICHE, CLAUDIA 8,800 9,80010,400 38,2009,20037107

33,200 28,700 29,400 31,200

3 CE TAGYM A 119,900CAT

NAVARRO GARCIA, ADRIANA 8,600 9,20011,100 38,6009,70052626

NUÑEZ BEREÑO, LAIA 9,100 9,50011,700 40,80010,50052744

SAINZ FERNANDEZ, PAULA 8,900 9,00011,300 39,40010,20046678

VIA GONZALEZ, LAIA 8,800 9,90010,500 37,7008,50049536

34,100 26,800 28,600 30,400

4 Training Guinardo A 119,600CAT

ADAMUZ TEBAR, AINA 9,300 9,80011,100 40,1009,90047001

GIMENEZ GIRONES, EMMA 9,500 8,00010,800 37,3009,00049610

MADRID BARRAGAN, JUDIT ZENG 9,600 9,30011,100 40,20010,20049614

PESARESI DUACASTILLA, MARTINA 9,800 9,00010,200 38,5009,50047002

33,000 28,900 28,100 29,600

5 CG Vic A 119,300CAT

GURT RAMIREZ, MARIA 9,200 10,00010,500 40,10010,40050710

QUILES MORATO, AINHOA 9,200 8,20010,700 37,8009,70049362

SAÑE MIGUEL, LIDIA 8,900 9,30010,100 38,50010,20045977
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VILA MARTINEZ, ONA 10,000 9,00011,000 39,8009,80042609

32,200 28,400 28,300 30,400

6 Sabadell GC A 119,000CAT

ARMENGOL OLIVARES, MONICA 9,900 8,40011,400 38,1008,40055449

CALSO NAVARRO, SILVIA 9,900 8,80010,200 37,5008,60055287

FRANCO CALVO, SIRA 9,100 9,50011,000 39,5009,90042319

HOYOS GRAÑO, NAIA 9,600 8,90011,300 40,00010,20034689

33,700 29,400 27,200 28,700

7 CE SPLIT GYM A 118,300CAT

DALMAU MAS, LAIA 6,300 9,60011,100 36,5009,50041915

MAS NAVARRO, ANEU 9,100 10,20010,300 39,70010,10036858

MOGEDA GONZALEZ, FLORA 6,300 10,40011,200 38,10010,20036859

NAVARRO PARRA, AINA 8,900 10,60010,100 39,5009,90041914

32,600 24,300 31,200 30,200

8 AE Casp A 117,700CAT

FERNANDEZ BILBENY, BERTA 9,200 9,10010,500 38,1009,30046648

GOROSTIAGA SEGURA, CARLA 8,500 7,60011,100 36,8009,60046743

LAFUENTE RODRIGUEZ, JULIA 7,900 10,00010,800 39,00010,30042253

MALSCH PEREZ, LENA 8,400 9,20010,900 39,10010,60046682

32,800 26,100 28,300 30,500

9 CE Salle Gracia B 116,100CAT

BOIX ESQUIUS, ALBA 8,400 9,50010,400 37,4009,10053037

DELGADO FEBRER, MARTA 8,900 9,20010,000 36,3008,20030854

GARRETA CARBONELL, JULIA 9,500 10,00010,700 39,7009,50042447

SANZ JORDAN, NURIA 9,200 8,40010,100 37,70010,00030928

31,200 27,600 28,700 28,600

10 CG FEDAC Lleida A 115,700CAT
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BARTA MONTANE, ALIN 8,900 9,50011,100 38,6009,10042200

CUELLAR LOPEZ, LEYRE 9,400 9,70011,100 40,60010,40047664

JAIMEJUAN CLOP, IVET 9,000 8,3009,900 35,7008,50049603

RUBIO CABISCOL, ELENA 7,200 7,7009,700 33,9009,30049702

32,100 27,300 27,500 28,800

11 Salt GC A 115,600CAT

CARRERA ABRAS, SIRA 8,700 9,00010,600 38,30010,00055014

HERNANDEZ ARMENGOL, NIRA 9,800 8,60010,700 39,30010,20050919

HERNANSAEZ BENEDITO, MONICA 9,200 8,20010,800 38,0009,80042038

32,100 27,700 25,800 30,000

12 CE Salle Gracia A 114,900CAT

BELMONTE HITA, AITANA 9,300 9,40010,200 38,7009,80050042

DELGADO FEBRER, BLANCA 9,000 9,9009,900 38,4009,60042486

ROLANDO ARRANZ, ARLET 9,000 9,1009,900 37,6009,60051340

SAINZ CARIDAD, PAULA 9,100 7,30010,000 35,7009,30051184

30,100 27,400 28,400 29,000

13 GA Sta Coloma CE A 114,500CAT

ALONSO LOPEZ, JANA 8,700 9,2009,200 35,9008,80053150

DANGUIR GAROUCH, SORAYA 9,400 7,70011,200 37,6009,30049870

ROBLES BUENO, AINARA 9,400 8,0009,700 36,1009,00047093

SZABO , EDURNE 9,500 9,60010,900 39,3009,30042166

31,800 28,300 26,800 27,600

14 Martorell GC A 113,700CAT

ESTRUCH BARNET, BRUNA 9,300 8,80011,200 38,9009,60052812

FERNANDEZ COLLADO, CARLA 6,400 9,00010,900 35,7009,40057476

MUNNE FONT, JANA 8,900 8,70011,100 38,1009,40047827

NIETO GARCIA, LAIA 7,300 8,4009,400 34,6009,50049590

33,200 25,500 26,500 28,500
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15 AEG Baix Penedes A 113,200CAT

ABAD GARI, RUTH 9,200 9,2009,700 38,20010,10047132

ABALO SANCHEZ, AURA 8,800 7,00010,600 35,2008,80057746

CUSIDO CAÑADILLAS, MERITXELL 8,500 8,80010,400 37,6009,90031895

ORTEGA GONZALEZ, MARIA 6,600 8,5009,900 34,3009,30055062

30,900 26,500 26,500 29,300

16 AE Gracia A 112,700CAT

CAMPOS SUREDA, LOLA 10,100 8,90010,800 38,4008,60053118

SANCHEZ RUIZ, LUCIA 9,100 8,3009,800 35,6008,40053177

SARRÓ ROIG, AINA 9,600 9,00010,500 38,7009,60057535

31,100 28,800 26,200 26,600

17 GAER A 112,300CAT

BALLÁN OREIRO, CAROLINA 7,100 9,10010,900 33,9006,80050790

CANO MOLANO, ALEXANDRA 8,700 9,60010,200 37,2008,70041404

SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ, PAULA 7,700 9,10010,300 37,20010,10052584

VILALTA BALAGUER, MERITXELL 8,300 7,00011,000 35,1008,80041405

32,200 24,700 27,800 27,600

18 CG Sant Andreu A 112,200CAT

LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, PAULA 8,800 9,2009,800 37,5009,70049920

MARTÍN MORATA, ZOE 6,500 9,1009,500 34,9009,80049896

SÁNCHEZ PELLICER, NOA 7,900 8,90010,600 36,9009,50047597

TARAVILLA GÁMIZ, NOA 8,700 9,5009,600 36,5008,70049898

30,000 25,400 27,800 29,000

19 Abrera GC A 109,600CAT

BARBERA REY, MARIONA 8,800 9,00011,300 38,9009,80026742

CORZO NEIRA, ALBA 10,000 8,20010,300 36,9008,40052097

PEIDRO OBREGON , NAGORE 9,300 7,6008,400 33,8008,50051207

30,000 28,100 24,800 26,700
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20 Club Gymrock A 108,200CAT

CURULLA , JUDITH 9,500 6,0009,900 34,6009,20049852

DAZA , LUA 7,600 8,5008,600 34,6009,90054819

GIUSTI PINEDO, EMMA ISABELLA 9,400 9,30010,600 39,0009,70047282

29,100 26,500 23,800 28,800

21 AE Casp B 105,900CAT

ACED TAPIA, CARLOTA 8,400 9,7009,500 36,7009,10046742

COLL CASTELLVI, ANNA 9,000 6,4009,400 34,3009,50042337

VILASECA BERENGUER, MAFALDA 7,400 8,9009,800 34,9008,80046694

28,700 24,800 25,000 27,400

22 CGA Hospitalet A 81,600CAT

GISCA , SABRINA 8,900 8,20010,400 35,9008,40049968

PECORELLI GUERRA, MARIANGEL SOFIA 0,000 6,6000,000 6,6000,00051544

ROBERTO MIRANDA, GISELLE 9,500 8,90011,400 39,1009,30057514

21,800 18,400 23,700 17,700
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1 Gracia GC A 123,100CAT

HERAS LOPEZ, NORA 9,800 10,5008,300 38,80010,20050779

MANZANO MOSCARELLA, ARIANNA 10,500 10,1008,500 39,90010,80054200

RENDON BOTELLA, CARLA 11,500 10,8009,900 43,20011,00055290

SICART PROS, JULIA 10,000 9,1009,100 38,60010,40049043

27,500 32,000 31,400 32,200

2 Sabarca GC A 115,900CAT

GAZULLA LOPEZ, CLAUDIA 10,000 8,5009,000 38,40010,90052641

GONZALEZ SALVADOR, CARLA 9,700 9,3009,100 38,80010,70047826

SANCHEZ VALERO, LARA 10,400 9,1008,500 38,70010,70045988

26,600 30,100 26,900 32,300

3 Wolf CG A 114,700CAT

AGUILÀ SÁNCHEZ, PAULA 9,200 8,9009,100 37,70010,50051166

GIL SANCHEZ, EMMA 10,900 8,8009,200 38,2009,30047011

HIDALGO BARRERA, ERIKA 10,800 8,5008,800 38,80010,70049769

27,100 30,900 26,200 30,500

4 Abrera GC A 113,200CAT

FERNANDEZ GARCIA, AINA 10,600 7,4008,200 36,60010,40049594

GARCIA GARCIA, PAULA 10,300 7,1009,100 37,40010,90040715

LOPEZ HERNANZ, NOA 9,600 9,6009,000 39,20011,00049587

26,300 30,500 24,100 32,300
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1 Salt GC A 128,300CAT

BOTELLO MARTÍN, NORA 11,300 10,70011,300 43,1009,80055129

GALCERAN SAAVEDRA, LAIA 10,700 8,90011,100 41,10010,40044572

MEDINA MOLINA, CRISTINA 10,500 10,60011,200 42,1009,80046809

RIBAS FLAQUER, BLANCA 11,400 9,30011,400 42,30010,20046837

33,900 33,400 30,600 30,400

2 Abrera GC A 125,400CAT

BRIOSO DIAZ, GISELA 10,300 9,80011,600 41,6009,90047365

CRESPO PEREZ, JULIA 11,200 8,60011,200 41,20010,20041070

GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ, NAARA 10,100 9,00010,600 40,00010,30049515

PINTO MORAL, LUCIA 10,400 10,30011,200 41,7009,80049518

34,000 31,900 29,100 30,400

3 AEG Baix Penedes A 124,900CAT

BORRAS MARTINEZ, GINA 8,900 9,90010,300 39,70010,60051007

MARINA RODRIGO, AINA 10,300 10,20011,100 41,60010,00051086

MUÑOZ JIMENEZ, LUCIA 11,200 8,90010,600 41,30010,60055179

NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, ELENA 9,600 10,00010,600 40,40010,20051087

32,300 31,100 30,100 31,400

4 AE Pasifae A 124,900CAT

CARRION CHAVES, AINA 8,000 8,30010,600 37,20010,30050453

JAEN POMAR, AURA 9,100 9,50010,700 39,70010,40053051

SEWELL , NAIA 10,800 10,10011,100 42,40010,40052965

TARTARELLI BERMEJO, VALENTINA 11,000 10,60010,700 42,80010,50051534

32,500 30,900 30,200 31,300

5 CGA Hospitalet A 124,400CAT

CHARANSONNET DEL CAMPO, GALA 11,500 10,30011,200 43,70010,70036089

DIAZ GARCIA, SILVIA 9,500 9,60011,500 40,70010,10050602

ORTIZ CANILLAS, MARTINA 10,700 9,10011,000 40,0009,20049713
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33,700 31,700 29,000 30,000

6 Sabarca GC A 122,700CAT

CASANOVAS ALONSO, ALBA 9,100 9,90011,000 40,40010,40047148

MARTI CATALAN, AINA 10,700 10,10010,900 42,00010,30041723

NEALE SANCHEZ, MARINA 8,900 10,20011,300 40,3009,90049595

33,200 28,700 30,200 30,600

7 CG EGIBA A 122,500CAT

GARCIA POLAK, ADA 9,300 9,70011,100 40,30010,20045567

MOLINA BAYER, EMMA 9,300 9,60010,900 40,40010,60030965

MUÑOZ ESPADA, MARTINA 10,200 9,70011,000 41,10010,20035623

SANCHEZ ROMERO, NADIA 8,900 9,50011,300 40,20010,50049997

33,400 28,800 29,000 31,300

8 CG Barcelona A 122,400CAT

ALONSO MARIN, LAIA 11,000 9,80011,100 42,00010,10035723

CASANOVAS LLAVERIAS, AINA 9,400 0,0000,000 9,4000,00035718

FUSTE FERNANDEZ, LOLA 10,100 9,30010,900 40,2009,90035692

MOHEDANO MUÑOZ, SOFIA 9,000 9,30011,400 39,80010,10056313

33,400 30,500 28,400 30,100

9 Gracia GC A 122,400CAT

CENTELLAS KNORR, SARA 7,100 9,30010,700 37,40010,30050827

MBA ORDEIX, LAIA 10,900 10,00011,300 42,1009,90045449

TERRON MONTERO, ALEXIA 10,600 10,30011,600 42,90010,40040336

33,600 28,600 29,600 30,600

10 CG Vic A 121,700CAT

GURT RAMIREZ, JULIA 8,600 9,50010,700 39,20010,40050704

MOLAS BOU, CHLOE 8,800 9,80010,400 39,00010,00049177

NGUEMA ESONO, CELINA 10,500 9,30010,600 40,70010,30041920
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ROMEU POU, MAGALI 10,600 7,80011,200 39,4009,80048240

32,500 29,900 28,600 30,700
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